JOHN PRINCE GOLF LEARNING CENTER 4754 S. CONGRESS AVE. LAKE WORTH, FL 33461						
			OR PROC	-	John Sprince Goif Learning Center America's Top 50	
REGISTER: 561-966-6666 APRIL 2024					DIRECTOR OF INSTRUCTION- NANCY STUART, LPGA	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
JUNIOR CLASSES: \$15 PER CHILD PER DAY	1	2 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/Victor	After School Junior Golf Class w/ Victor	4 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/Victor	w/Nancy	6 9:30am-10:30am The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 7-12 w/Nancy 11am – 12pm Future Super Stars Junior class w/Victor 3pm-4pm LPGA/USGA Girls Golf w/Nancy
PGA jr.league goif	8	After School Junior	10 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/Victor	11	12 4pm – 5pm Junior Class w/Braydon O. 5pm- 6pm The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 13-17 w/Nancy	13 9:30am-10:30am The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 7-12 w/Nancy 11am – 12pm Future Super Stars Junior class w/Victor 3pm-4pm LPGA/USGA Girls Golf w/Nancy
14	15		17 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/Victor	18	19 4pm – 5pm Junior Class w/Braydon O. 5pm- 6pm The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 13-17 w/Nancy	20 9:30am-10:30am The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 7-12 w/Nancy 11am – 12pm Future Super Stars Junior class w/Victor 3pm-4pm LPGA/USGA Girls Golf w/Nancy
21 PGA jr.league golf	22	After School Junior	24 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/Victor	25	26 4pm – 5pm Junior Class w/Braydon O. 5pm- 6pm The First Tee Player	27 9:30am-10:30am The First Tee Player Level Class, Ages 7-12 w/Nancy 11am – 12pm Future Super Stars Junior class w/Victor 3pm-4pm LPGA/USGA Girls Golf w/Nancy
28 PGA jn.league golf	29	30 5:30pm - 6:30pm After School Junior Golf Class w/ Victor		US. Kikkor CENTIFIED CONTINUED CONTINUED	PROFESSIONALS MASTER	Confirst tee polm boaches



Palm Beach County Board of County Commissioners Maria Sachs, Mayor, Maria G. Marino, Vice Mayor, Gregg K. Weiss Michael A. Barnett, Marci Woodward, Sara Baxter, Mack Bernard



Verdenia C. Baker, County Administrator